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NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 EIYGPESSGKTT 154
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT AQKINGGINNAAF IDAEHALDPIYY ALNAL.GVN 153
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 EIYGPESSGKTT ANFNQKINGGINNAF IDAEHALDPIVY ARWALGVN 153
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NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 I EI GPESSGKTT MAF DAEHAIIDPWIY ARBMYL G V)Y GEQALEI[Y 140
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consensus L ! klskre LT bbbk % PEEREIES



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
453
408
115
625
1313

373047 FNJ88 RS05015 WP 143852131.1

1334
1245
1214
1211
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1

RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1

A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1

GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

bkt By EonpeantiBEocE  BoBes  VEEEy. | DLADELEIE

LDDSEVAETEEETTASKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELELED. .. ..

IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. . . . PKKEEA. . VNEEVPLDLGDELEIE
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. . . .PKKEEA. . VNEEVPLDLGDELEIE
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. . . . PKKEEA. . VNEEVPLDLGDELEIE
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. . . .PKKEEA. . VNEEVPLDLGDELEIE
IDGEEIAES....KKDE....AAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEIE
IDGEEAAES. .. .KKDE....VAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEIE
LEESEEESAMAVASE. ... ... E....... TDDLALDLDNGIEIE
IEEDNTEEKQSSKEK. ...... ETDEK. .ADKNLVLELDDTIELE
DNNGVVQQQAEETQEEL .EFE.E. . oot teee e
SDVPEEDLPTTEDE.QI.NILPDDST. . ... EE.....ovuo...
MAATRAGNAGEAPALAPAPAAPEAAE . .A. . oot
EGMI..... SGSEDDE. .GE. .E. v ot e
SNEEI..... MPLPDEP..LE. .EME. ... ..o viennen...
SNEEI..... MPLPDEP..LE. .EME. ...\t
SNPNS. . ... VLKATASDSND..ESDVEEFSEEEL...........
EMHI..... TEGTQDETDGE. .R...... PEE........u....
EMHI..... TEGTQDETDGE. .R...... PEE. ... oo,
EMHI..... TEGTQDETDGE. .R...... PEE......o.uu...

TPMG. . ... AVTLA.EEVEE. .D. v v ot
WEMLLNPENM. . . .. QLIAETSSAAD. .DVEFGAVPEEF............
WEMLLNPENM. . . .. QLIAETSSAAD. .DVEFGAVPEEF............
WEQLLTKASD. . . .. QTAA.HDETEE. .EPDLL..ES.........o....
WEQLLTTGTN. . . .. GAVQ.I.EDEE..EPDLL..LES.............
UAKLLETSAN. .. .. TKATPVAEDLA. .DADT . . oo vveee e

* %

387
385
385
385
385
381
381
377
382
348
355
363
335
343
343
347
347
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347



logo

LEE
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 C 387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 IEE 388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 IEE 388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 IEE 388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 IEE 388

NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 IEE 384
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IEE 384

NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 D.. 378
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 D.. 383
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 R 348
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 C 355
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 R 363
NTDB id 373047 FNJ88 RS05015 WP 143852131.1 ... 335
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 C 343
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 R 343
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 . 347
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R 347
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 . 372
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 R 348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 R 348
NTDB id 1123 0OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 . 348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 R 352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 ... 354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 R 354
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 C 349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 o 349
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 R 347
consensus

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved



