

logo



NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	MATK.....KKTNFDDITKKYGA	ERDKALADALALIEKD	FGKGSIMRLGEA	.ANQKVS	VSSGSLALDI	I	ALGAGGYPKGR	74
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	.MAK.....KPKKLEEISKKFGA	EREKALNDALKLIEKD	FGKGSIMRLGER	.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDI	I	ALGSGGYPKGR	73	
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	.MAK.....KPKKLEEISKKFGA	EREKALNDALKLIEKD	FGKGSIMRLGER	.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDI	I	ALGSGGYPKGR	73	
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	.MAK.....KPKKLEEISKKFGA	EREKALNDALKLIEKD	FGKGSIMRLGER	.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDI	I	ALGSGGYPKGR	73	
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	.MAK.....KPKKLEEISKKFGA	EREKALNDALKLIEKD	FGKGSIMRLGER	.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDI	I	ALGSGGYPKGR	73	
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	.MAK.....KPKKLDEISKKFGA	EREKALNDALKLIEKD	FGKGSIMRLGER	.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDI	I	ALGSGGYPKGR	73	
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	.MAK.....KPKKLDEISKKFGA	EREKALNDALKLIEKD	FGKGSIMRLGER	.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDI	I	ALGSGGYPKGR	73	
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	.MAK.....KLKKNEEITKKKFG	DERKALDDALKNIEKD	FGKGVMLRGER	.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDI	I	ALGAGGYPKGR	73	
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	.MAK.....RIKKTEEITKKKFG	DERKALDDALKNIEKD	FGKGVMLRGER	.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDI	I	ALGAGGYPKGR	73	
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2MSDRQAALDMALKQ	IEKQFGKGSIMKLG	EK.TDTRISTVPSGSLALDI	I	ALGIGGYPRGR	58		
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1MAKDERQAALDAALKK	IEKNFGKGSIMRMGEK	.VDTQVSTVSSGSLALDEALGVGGYPRGR	60				
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1MSKDATKEISAPTDAKERSKATETAM	IEKAFGKGSIMKLGAE	.SKLDVQVVSTGSLSLDLALGVGGIPRGR	72				
NTDB id 373047 FNJ88 RS05015 WP 143852131.1MSSI	EDKKKALALVLEK	LDKTYGKGTVMTLGDASVDNTIEVIPSGSLGVDLALGVGGYPRGR	62				
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1MAK..TETTS	PNDDKKKALAAVLEK	LDKTYGKGTVMKLGDTVDHNIIEVIPSGSLGVDLALGVGGYPRGR	68				
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1MDNKRKSLDAALKS	LDKTFGKGTILRLGDK	.EVEQIDSIGTGSVGLDLALGIGGVPKGR	59				
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1MAID	EDKQKALISLAIKQ	IDKVF	FGKGA	LVR	LGDK.QVEKIDAISTGSLGLDLALGIGGVPKGR	61	
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1MAID	EDKQKALISLAIKQ	IDKVF	FGKGA	LVR	LGDK.QVEKIDSISTGSLGLDLALGIGGVPKGR	61	
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	.MAENKSSKNNT..VVKQVEP	EKKQKALEAALAQ	IEKQFGKGSIMKLGQT	.EQLDIESVSTGSLGLDLALGIGGLPMGR	76			
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1MS	DDKSKALAAALAQ	IEKSF	FGKGA	IMKMDGSQ	QEE	NLEVISTGSLGLDLALGVGGLPRGR	60
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1MS	DDKSKALAAALAQ	IEKSF	FGKGA	IMKMDGSQ	QEE	NLEVISTGSLGLDLALGVGGLPRGR	60
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1MS	DDKSKALAAALAQ	IEKSF	FGKGA	IMKMDGSQ	QEE	NLEVISTGSLGLDLALGVGGLPRGR	60
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	.MEDG.....KKAASMSA	EKKKALAAALAQ	IEKQFGKGSIMKMGDA	.EVEPVQVVSTGSLGLDVALGVGGLPRGR	68			
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1MDENKQKALAAALGQ	IEKQFGKGSIMRLGDN	.RAMDVETISTGSLSLDI	I	ALGAGGLPMGR	59		
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1MDENKQKALAAALGQ	IEKQFGKGSIMRLGDN	.RAMDVETISTGSLSLDI	I	ALGAGGLPMGR	59		
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1MDNKS	KALQAALSQ	IEKQFGKNTVMRLGDN	.TVQAVEAVSTGSLTLDI	I	ALGIGGLPKGR	59	
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1MDENK	SKALQAALSQ	IEKQFGKNTVMRLGDN	.TVQAVEAVSTGSLTLDI	I	ALGIGGLPKGR	59	
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1MDENK	RALAAALGQ	IEKQFGKGVMRMGDH	.DRQAIP	SISTGSLGLDI	I	ALGIGGLPKGR	59
consensus		*** **	**	**!	*****	*	***!!**!!*!!*!!*!!*!!*!!	

logo

NTDB id 600	KW2	RS01765	WP 011675413.1	...	387
NTDB id 269	KZH43	RS08665	WP 001085462.1	IEE	388
NTDB id 228	SPD	RS09265	WP 001085462.1	IEE	388
NTDB id 194	SPR	RS08825	WP 001085462.1	IEE	388
NTDB id 159	SP	RS09750	WP 001085462.1	IEE	388
NTDB id 499	SM12261	RS08315	WP 078228268.1	IEE	384
NTDB id 527	SMSK321	RS11065	WP 001085454.1	IEE	384
NTDB id 453	Spy49	1753c	ACI62003.1	D..	378
NTDB id 408	SMU	RS09530	WP 002262392.1	D..	383
NTDB id 115	BSU	16940	NP 389576.2	...	348
NTDB id 625	LCA	RS02525	WP 011374196.1	...	355
NTDB id 1313	DR	RS12030	WP 010888966.1	...	363
NTDB id 373047	FNJ88	RS05015	WP 143852131.1	...	335
NTDB id 1334	RAOC	RS04870	WP 004918236.1	...	343
NTDB id 1245	Cj1673c	YP 002345041.1	...	343	
NTDB id 1214	NCTC11637	00359	SQJ03206.1	...	347
NTDB id 1211	C694	RS00795	WP 000963128.1	...	347
NTDB id 1389	A4U84	RS07560	WP 021112712.1	...	372
NTDB id 1130	NGFG	RS03960	WP 003688695.1	...	348
NTDB id 1124	NGFG	RS03960	WP 003688695.1	...	348
NTDB id 1123	OK783	RS03845	WP 003688695.1	...	348
NTDB id 1427	RS	RS02760	WP 011000510.1	...	352
NTDB id 1165	A1552VC	RS01565	WP 000344154.1	...	354
NTDB id 1142	GTF74	RS11550	WP 000344154.1	...	354
NTDB id 1022	ACIAD	RS06390	WP 004925639.1	...	349
NTDB id 1074	ABD1	RS10195	WP 000344167.1	...	349
NTDB id 1205	PSJM300	05545	AFN77183.1	...	347

consensus

 non conserved
 similar
 ≥ 50% conserved